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College F8 - Wordsley

Bromley Lane/Stream Road

Bromley Lane/Bromley Hills School
BP Garage Bromley Lane

Ketley Fields, Bromley Lane

Bromley Lane/Rookery Park Bus Stop
Tiled House Lane
Commonside/Bromley

Brockmoor Community Centre
Brierley Hill Meth Church, Bank Street
Pedmore Road Bus Lay Bye

Quarry Bank Church

Lyde Green/ Wesley Avenue Bus Stop
Halesowen College, Furnace Lane
Bromley Lane/Stream Road

Bromley Lane/Bromley Hills School
BP Garage Bromley Lane

Ketley Fields, Bromley Lane

Bromley Lane/Rookery Park Bus Stop
Tiled House Lane
Commonside/Bromley

Brockmoor Community Centre
Brierley Hill Meth Church, Bank Street
Pedmore Road Bus Lay Bye

Quarry Bank Church

Lyde Green/ Wesley Avenue Bus Stop
Halesowen College, Furnace Lane

07:40 Halesowen College, Furnace Lane
07:41 Lyde Green/ Wesley Avenue Bus Stop
07:43 Quarry Bank Church

07:45 Pedmore Road Bus Lay Bye

07:46 Bus Stop Outside Civic Bank Street
07:48 Brockmoor Community Centre

07:50 Commonside/Bromley

07:52 Tiled House Lane

07:53 Bromley Lane/Rookery Park Bus Stop
07:55 Ketley Fields, Bromley Lane

08:00 BP Garage Bromley Lane

08:03 Bromley Lane/Bromley Hills School
08:25 Bromley Lane/Stream Road

12:10 Halesowen College, Furnace Lane
12:11 Lyde Green/ Wesley Avenue Bus Stop
12:13 Quarry Bank Church

12:15 Pedmore Road Bus Lay Bye

12:16 Bus Stop Outside Civic Bank Street
12:18 Brockmoor Community Centre

12:20 Commonside/Bromley

12:22 Tiled House Lane

12:23 Bromley Lane/Rookery Park Bus Stop
12:25 Ketley Fields, Bromley Lane

12:30 BP Garage Bromley Lane

12:32 Bromley Lane/Bromley Hills School
12:50 Bromley Lane/Stream Road

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024

13:30
13:48
13:50
13:54
13:56
13:57
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:04
14:06
14:08
14:10
16:55
17:12
17:15
17:19
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:26
17:28
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:35



