

## Halesowen Coach Timetable F8 - Wordsley

Inbound		Outbound	
Bus Stop	Time	Bus Stop	Time
Bromley Lane/Stream Road	07:40	Halesowen College, Furnace Lane	13:30
Bromley Lane/Bromley Hills School	07:41	Lyde Green/ Wesley Avenue Bus Stop	13:48
BP Garage Bromley Lane	07:43	Quarry Bank Church	13:50
Ketley Fields, Bromley Lane	07:45	Pedmore Road Bus Lay Bye	13:54
Bromley Lane/Rookery Park Bus Stop	07:46	Bus Stop Outside Civic Bank Street	13:56
Tiled House Lane	07:48	Brockmoor Community Centre	13:57
Commonside/Bromley	07:50	Commonside/Bromley	13:59
Brockmoor Community Centre	07:52	Tiled House Lane	14:01
Brierley Hill Meth Church, Bank Street	07:53	Bromley Lane/Rookery Park Bus Stop	14:03
Pedmore Road Bus Lay Bye	07:55	Ketley Fields, Bromley Lane	14:04
Quarry Bank Church	08:00	BP Garage Bromley Lane	14:06
Lyde Green/ Wesley Avenue Bus Stop	08:03	Bromley Lane/Bromley Hills School	14:08
Halesowen College, Furnace Lane	08:25	Bromley Lane/Stream Road	14:10
Bromley Lane/Stream Road	12:10	Halesowen College, Furnace Lane	16:55
Bromley Lane/Bromley Hills School	12:11	Lyde Green/ Wesley Avenue Bus Stop	17:12
BP Garage Bromley Lane	12:13	Quarry Bank Church	17:15
Ketley Fields, Bromley Lane	12:15	Pedmore Road Bus Lay Bye	17:19
Bromley Lane/Rookery Park Bus Stop	12:16	Bus Stop Outside Civic Bank Street	17:21
Tiled House Lane	12:18	Brockmoor Community Centre	17:22
Commonside/Bromley	12:20	Commonside/Bromley	17:24
Brockmoor Community Centre	12:22	Tiled House Lane	17:26
Brierley Hill Meth Church, Bank Street	12:23	Bromley Lane/Rookery Park Bus Stop	17:28
Pedmore Road Bus Lay Bye	12:25	Ketley Fields, Bromley Lane	17:29
Quarry Bank Church	12:30	BP Garage Bromley Lane	17:31
Lyde Green/ Wesley Avenue Bus Stop	12:32	Bromley Lane/Bromley Hills School	17:33
Halesowen College, Furnace Lane	12:50	Bromley Lane/Stream Road	17:35